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Q N E O Q O M .COM AESTHETIC DOCTOR FOR HIGHRISE BUILDINGS & SUPERYACHTS
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1-030 Glass Wash Traditional

1-030+ Glass Wash Reverse Osmosis Water
1-030++ / 050++  Glass Wash Protection

1-030 MF Glass Wash Micro Fiber

1-040 Glass Renovation

1-040+ Glass Renovation Etched & Sandblasted
1-040++ Glass Renovation Ultimate

1-010/ 050 Glass Pre Cleaning

1-050 Glass Protection (hydrofoob)

1-020 / 050+ Glass Pre Cleaning Etched & Sandblasted
1-050+ Glass Protection Etched & Sandblasted
1-050++ Glass Protection (hydrofiel)

1-060 Temporary Protection Shoot ‘n’ Protect
1-060+ Temporary Protection Shoot ‘n’ Protect Fiber Force
1060 HF Temporary Protection Hardfilm

1-070 Glass Scratch Removal Small

1-070+ Glass Scratch Removal Large

1-070++ Glass Repair

2-100 Ano Renovation Membrane

2-100+ Ano Pre Cleaning Semi Permanent
2-110 Ano Protection Membrane

2-110+ Ano Protection Semi Permanent
2-120+ Ano Re-Coating Colour Match

2-130 Coating Maintenance

2-070/ 140 Pre Cleaning 140

2-080/ 140 Pre Cleaning 140

2-090/ 140 Pre Cleaning 140

2-140 Re-Coating

2-140+ Re-Coating Colour Match

2-140++ CC Re-Coating Ceramic Coating

2-150 Coating Cleaning

2-150+ Coating Renovation

2-150++ UV Block Coating Renovation UV Block
2-140+ / 150+ Coating Renovation Spotrepair

2-190 Wax & Coating Chemical Removal

2-190+ Wax & Coating Sanding Removal

2-190++ Wax & Coating Blasting Removal

3-200 Polyplast Renovation

3-240+ Polyplast Re-Coating Colour Match

HEAD OFFICE

NEROQOM BV T.: +31 (0)162 466 002

EVERDENBERG 355
NL - 4902 TT OOSTERHOUT

F.: +31 (0)162 463 310
INFO@NEROQOM.COM

BELGIUM OFFICE

NEROQOM BELGIUM BVBA
UITBREIDINGSTRAAT 84

B - 2600 ANTWERP

+32 (0)3 218 23 50
BE@NEROQOM.COM

SOUTHERN EUROPEAN OFFICE
NEROQOM SUPERYACHT PROMOTIONAL OFFICE
VIA CAVASSOLA 37

IT - 17051 FINALE LIGURE (SV) IT@NEROQOM.COM

4-300
4-350
4-2-350 FC

5-400
5-400+
5-410
5-420
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5-440
5-450
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6-500 3-2-1

7-600 / 650+
7-640++ CC

9-850
9-860 / +
9-860 MF
9-870/ +
9-880/ +
9-880++ CC
9-890/ +
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0-990
0-000
0-111

0-888
0-999
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Film Coating Glass
Film Coating Paint Replacement
Film Coating Alu Filiform Corrosion

Jet Cleaning Variable Pressure & Temperature
Stream Cleaning High Pressure Saturated Steam
Graffiti Removal

Anti Algae

Dry Ice Blasting

Sand Blasting

Impregnation Fluid

Impregnation Creme

Anti Graffiti Semi Permanent

Anti Graffiti Permanent

Granite & Marble 3-2-1 Maintenance, Cleaning &
Renovation Facade

Gel coat / Composite Renovation
Gel coat / Composite Protection Ceramic Coating

. Steel Renovation Pre Cleaning Semi Permanent

. Steel Renovation Polished / Brushed +

Steel Cleaning Micro Fiber

Steel Protection Polished / Brushed + Membrane

. Steel Protection Polished / Brushed + Semi Permanent
. Steel Protection Ceramic Coating

. Steel Polishing / Brushing +

DOOLOON®

Rubber Maintenance

Sealant Application

Accessibility Systems

Facade Management

Customized Project Discipline
Temporary Protection Working Area
Test Day Performance

20099948 - BREDA
NL815828809B01
NL73ABNA0584064861

187996475
BE0846820985
BE79363106291933

DISCIPLINE MENU ISSUE MARCH 2015



